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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 30Bama Bowling Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 17 14 Atkins Law Firm 204 90 634 26653 746 2075
2 28 3 KRU 174 120 636 26638 722 2031
3 21 2 Who U Wit? 174 120 625 26259 755 2081
4 19 10 WISE GUYS 168 126 622 26210 732 2090
5 22 1 OMWP 166 128 620 26041 743 1974
6 20 9 Team 9 154 140 623 26342 737 2083
7 27 4 Dem Pins Ain't Loyal 152 142 619 25947 718 2048
8 25 8 Team 8 150½ 143½ 618 25929 727 2008
9 30 11 Where's Stan? 148 146 616 25932 718 2012

10 29 12 Team 12 134 160 608 25721 739 2058
11 26 7 Team 7 125 169 599 25115 756 2060
12 18 13 Team 13 121 173 604 25483 718 1978
13 24 5 Team 5 102½ 191½ 565 23963 658 1879
14 23 6 Team 6 85 209 554 23538 669 1791

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Individual High Averages
Men 226.62 DAVID WISE 223.81 MATT RAGLAND 216.79 STEVE BARTOSZEWICZ

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series 2081 Who U Wit? 1984 KRU 1961 Team 12
Scratch Game 718 Where's Stan? 712 Team 9 691 WISE GUYS

Scratch Series 733 DWAYNE MATHEWS 708 WOODIE PAIGE III 698 BRANDON HERRIN
Scratch Game 279 JERMAINE CLEVELAND 279 CLARENCE TOLES 264 KENNY BURNETT

258 TIM SMITH 258 JAMES NORMAN

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2090 WISE GUYS 2083 Team 9 2075 Atkins Law Firm
Scratch Game 756 Team 7 755 Who U Wit? 743 OMWP

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Series 757 DWAYNE WATKINS 755 RICHIE GOODSON 737 JAMES NORMAN
Scratch Game 299 WOODIE PAIGE III 299 PHILLIP GREEN 298 SIDNEY PAIGE

279 MIKE HANDZUS 279 JERMAINE CLEVELAND 279 CLARENCE TOLES
279 ELVIN LOWE 279 ANDY CHATMON 279 DAVID WISE

279 STEVE BARTOSZEWICZ

Team Rosters
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - OMWP  Lane 22  Avg=620

RYAN HOPKINS 5829 30 194 238 642 i184 i184 i184 552
MIKE HANDZUS 8942 42 212 279 701 198 247 195 640
WOODIE PAIGE III 8142 38 214 299 751 255 242 211 708

2 - Who U Wit?  Lane 21  Avg=625
DWAYNE MATHEWS 8511 42 202 257 733 249 257 227 733
JERMAINE CLEVELAND 8190 39 210 279 724 214 279 231 724
FRED RODGERS 8310 39 213 268 712 199 219 206 624

3 - KRU  Lane 28  Avg=636
KENNY BURNETT 8450 42 201 278 679 264 225 190 679
TJ GARRIGAN 8933 42 212 266 709 214 245 178 637
MATT RAGLAND 8057 36 223 278 707 234 199 235 668

4 - Dem Pins Ain't Loyal  Lane 27  Avg=619
AJ MILLER 5562 27 206 235 659 a206 a206 a206 618
COY KENDRICK 8655 42 206 245 679 223 202 219 644
RICHIE GOODSON 8735 42 207 265 755 218 227 183 628
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 30Bama Bowling Lanes
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
5 - Team 5  Lane 24  Avg=565

CURTIS COLEMAN 7091 39 181 252 664 185 133 191 509
SANTOS COLEMAN 7365 39 188 254 673 254 191 151 596
WILLIE SMITH 5689 29 196 245 648 219 230 199 648

6 - Team 6  Lane 23  Avg=554
QUINTON RUDOLPH 6059 36 168 223 571 171 182 140 493
CLARENCE TOLES 8119 42 193 279 674 206 279 146 631
GEORGE KEMP 6975 36 193 235 644 203 172 227 602

7 - Team 7  Lane 26  Avg=599
DOMINIQUE LIVINGSTON 8226 42 195 257 696 223 211 217 651
WALTER STORRS 7227 36 200 267 682 a200 a200 a200 600
ELVIN LOWE 7986 39 204 279 718 192 216 211 619

8 - Team 8  Lane 25  Avg=618
GERALD COBB 8331 42 198 277 720 190 205 215 610
LAWRENCE WASHINGTON 7517 36 208 268 728 249 203 225 677
ANDY CHATMON 7007 33 212 279 735 220 231 201 652

9 - Team 9  Lane 20  Avg=623
TIM SMITH 7604 39 194 269 706 258 188 209 655
MATT JOCELYN 8960 42 213 266 731 212 220 255 687
TONY FALLS 9073 42 216 268 714 168 173 248 589

10 - WISE GUYS  Lane 19  Avg=622
BILLY STAVES 8141 42 193 262 684 172 175 207 554
JAMES NORMAN 7951 39 203 284 737 214 170 258 642
DAVID WISE 9518 42 226 279 729 205 208 226 639

11 - Where's Stan?  Lane 30  Avg=616
SCOTT TELOFSKI 7509 39 192 241 678 193 225 163 581
NOAH CASTLEBERRY 8745 42 208 267 682 126 247 201 574
STEVE BARTOSZEWICZ 9105 42 216 279 725 237 246 201 684

12 - Team 12  Lane 29  Avg=608
SHANE WRIGHT 7062 36 196 248 678 248 238 192 678
PHILLIP GREEN 7867 39 201 299 672 172 189 224 585
BRANDON HERRIN 8903 42 211 258 710 228 212 258 698

13 - Team 13  Lane 18  Avg=604
JAMES WATSON 7217 39 185 244 620 161 198 141 500
HORACE KELLY 6178 30 205 245 687 183 191 200 574
DWAYNE WATKINS 9012 42 214 272 757 221 206 214 641

14 - Atkins Law Firm  Lane 17  Avg=634
SIDNEY PAIGE 8168 39 209 298 726 237 194 185 616
KENNY DAVISON 7540 36 209 259 672 a209 a209 a209 627
ROBERT ATKINS 9082 42 216 267 701 210 237 182 629

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
STEPHEN AGE bk206 705 3 269 705 0
JORDAN BRODERICK 191 1719 9 234 651 0
KALEB CASTLEBERRY bk201 573 3 221 573 0
CHRIS DAVIS bk225 658 3 249 658 0
LEE GREEN bk200 506 3 186 506 0
CHRISTIAN HAYWOOD bk214 637 3 233 637 0
ADONUS HUFFMAN bk229 608 3 220 608 0
PAUL LEE bk207 697 3 247 697 0
TYRONE LOVE 198 2385 12 234 646 0
DIEGO MILES 213 3197 15 267 705 0
PAUL RICHARDSON bk196 1183 6 237 627 0
J R SANDERS 215 609 3 227 609 0
DONNIE WEBB bk219 1211 6 246 685 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 30Bama Bowling Lanes
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DAVID WISE 42.0 14.0 75.00 % 9518 42 226 279 729 205 208 226 639
STEVE BARTOSZEWICZ 41.0 15.0 73.21 % 9105 42 216 279 725 237 246 201 684
MIKE HANDZUS 36.0 20.0 64.29 % 8942 42 212 279 701 198 247 195 640
TONY FALLS 36.0 20.0 64.29 % 9073 42 216 268 714 168 173 248 589
MATT JOCELYN 35.0 21.0 62.50 % 8960 42 213 266 731 212 220 255 687
KENNY DAVISON 35.0 13.0 72.92 % 7540 36 209 259 672 a209 a209 a209 627
MATT RAGLAND 34.5 13.5 71.88 % 8057 36 223 278 707 234 199 235 668
SIDNEY PAIGE 34.0 18.0 65.38 % 8168 39 209 298 726 237 194 185 616
JERMAINE CLEVELAND 33.0 19.0 63.46 % 8190 39 210 279 724 214 279 231 724
FRED RODGERS 32.0 20.0 61.54 % 8310 39 213 268 712 199 219 206 624
DWAYNE MATHEWS 31.0 25.0 55.36 % 8511 42 202 257 733 249 257 227 733
TJ GARRIGAN 30.5 25.5 54.46 % 8933 42 212 266 709 214 245 178 637
COY KENDRICK 30.5 25.5 54.46 % 8655 42 206 245 679 223 202 219 644
BRANDON HERRIN 30.0 26.0 53.57 % 8903 42 211 258 710 228 212 258 698
ROBERT ATKINS 30.0 26.0 53.57 % 9082 42 216 267 701 210 237 182 629
DWAYNE WATKINS 29.5 26.5 52.68 % 9012 42 214 272 757 221 206 214 641
KENNY BURNETT 29.0 27.0 51.79 % 8450 42 201 278 679 264 225 190 679
RICHIE GOODSON 27.5 28.5 49.11 % 8735 42 207 265 755 218 227 183 628
DOMINIQUE LIVINGSTON 27.0 29.0 48.21 % 8226 42 195 257 696 223 211 217 651
JAMES NORMAN 27.0 25.0 51.92 % 7951 39 203 284 737 214 170 258 642
GERALD COBB 26.0 30.0 46.43 % 8331 42 198 277 720 190 205 215 610
ANDY CHATMON 25.5 18.5 57.95 % 7007 33 212 279 735 220 231 201 652
WOODIE PAIGE III 25.0 26.0 49.02 % 8142 38 214 299 751 255 242 211 708
LAWRENCE WASHINGTON 25.0 23.0 52.08 % 7517 36 208 268 728 249 203 225 677
RYAN HOPKINS 24.0 16.0 60.00 % 5829 30 194 238 642 i184 i184 i184 552
WALTER STORRS 24.0 24.0 50.00 % 7227 36 200 267 682 a200 a200 a200 600
NOAH CASTLEBERRY 24.0 32.0 42.86 % 8745 42 208 267 682 126 247 201 574
AJ MILLER 21.0 15.0 58.33 % 5562 27 206 235 659 a206 a206 a206 618
CURTIS COLEMAN 21.0 31.0 40.38 % 7091 39 181 252 664 185 133 191 509
SCOTT TELOFSKI 20.5 31.5 39.42 % 7509 39 192 241 678 193 225 163 581
HORACE KELLY 20.5 19.5 51.25 % 6178 30 205 245 687 183 191 200 574
CLARENCE TOLES 20.0 36.0 35.71 % 8119 42 193 279 674 206 279 146 631
TIM SMITH 20.0 32.0 38.46 % 7604 39 194 269 706 258 188 209 655
PHILLIP GREEN 20.0 32.0 38.46 % 7867 39 201 299 672 172 189 224 585
BILLY STAVES 18.0 38.0 32.14 % 8141 42 193 262 684 172 175 207 554
SHANE WRIGHT 18.0 30.0 37.50 % 7062 36 196 248 678 248 238 192 678
SANTOS COLEMAN 15.5 36.5 29.81 % 7365 39 188 254 673 254 191 151 596
ELVIN LOWE 15.5 36.5 29.81 % 7986 39 204 279 718 192 216 211 619
WILLIE SMITH 15.0 24.0 38.46 % 5689 29 196 245 648 219 230 199 648
QUINTON RUDOLPH 15.0 33.0 31.25 % 6059 36 168 223 571 171 182 140 493
GEORGE KEMP 15.0 33.0 31.25 % 6975 36 193 235 644 203 172 227 602
JAMES WATSON 12.0 40.0 23.08 % 7217 39 185 244 620 161 198 141 500
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